
Matriz de Órdenes de Compra del 01/04/2020 al 30/06/2020  

# 

Orde

n 
Fecha 

Unidad 

Solicitante 
NIT Proveedor Proveedor Monto $ 

72 

01/04/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0203191151001

4 

JORGE 

MARGARITO 

FLORES 

JERONIMO 

$297.00  

73 

08/04/202

0 
Asesor Médico 

de Suministro 
0210011200101

0 
MEDICOMP, S.A. 

DE C.V. 
$390.00  

74 

15/04/202

0 
mantenimiento 

0210191171001

6 

ALMACENES 

VIDRI, S.A. DE 

C.V. 
$490.26  

75 

15/04/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0103030568001

0 

ANGEL 

EDGARDO 

PERDOMO 

GOCHEZ 

$840.00  

76 

16/04/202

0 
Asesor Médico 

de Suministro 
0614210510101

6 

QHA 

INTERNATIONAL, 

S.A. DE C.V. 
$250.77  

77 

21/04/202

0 
administrador 

de contrato 
0614290259001

7 
JOSE ESAU 

MEJIA MILLA 
$205.21  

78 

22/04/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0203041256101

9 
LINARES , DORA 

ALICIA 
$176.25  

79 

22/04/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0202100361101

3 
QUEVEDO , 

HECTOR MANUEL 
$170.00  

80 

28/04/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0210170473101

7 

SOLORZANO 

FIGUEROA, 

FELIPE ALBERTO 
$300.00  

81 

24/04/202

0 
Servicios 

Generales 
0203200283101

1 

BARRIENTOS 

RETANA, JOSE 

ALEXANDER 
$583.90  

82 

08/05/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0103160187101

3 

CARLOS EFRAIN 

PEÑATE 

BELLOSO 
$5,286.46  

83 

08/05/202

0 
informática 

0614230193101

9 
SERVICINTAS, S. 

A. DE C. V. 
$195.90  

84 

11/05/202

0 
informática 

0614290259001

7 
JOSE ESAU 

MEJIA MILLA 
$180.00  

85 

12/05/202

0 
Asesor Médico 

de Suministro 
9483301007101

1 
OXI-RENT, S.A. 

de C.V. 
$300.00  

86 

12/05/202

0 
mantenimiento 

0614260710106

0 
IMPORTADORA 

DE BIENES Y 
$4,150.00  

https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=72&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=01/04/2020&mnit_person=02031911510014
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=73&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=08/04/2020&mnit_person=02100112001010
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=74&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=15/04/2020&mnit_person=02101911710016
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=75&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=15/04/2020&mnit_person=01030305680010
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=76&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=16/04/2020&mnit_person=06142105101016
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=77&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=21/04/2020&mnit_person=06142902590017
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=78&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=22/04/2020&mnit_person=02030412561019
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=79&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=22/04/2020&mnit_person=02021003611013
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=80&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=28/04/2020&mnit_person=02101704731017
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=81&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=24/04/2020&mnit_person=02032002831011
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=82&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=08/05/2020&mnit_person=01031601871013
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=83&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=08/05/2020&mnit_person=06142301931019
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=84&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=11/05/2020&mnit_person=06142902590017
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=85&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=12/05/2020&mnit_person=94833010071011
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=86&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=12/05/2020&mnit_person=06142607101060


SERVICIOS, 

SOCIEDAD 

ANONIMA DE 

CAPITAL 

VARIABLE 

87 

12/05/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
1219200563001

6 

SANTOS SABINO 

PORTILLO 

CONTRERAS 
$1,500.00  

88 

22/05/202

0 
lavandería 

0614170703105

5 

BIOQUIM DE 

CENTROAMERIC

A, .S.A DE C.V. 
$2,060.00  

89 

25/05/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0203041256101

9 
LINARES , DORA 

ALICIA 
$77.50  

90 

25/05/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0207070469101

2 

SONIA 

ELIZABETH 

RECINOS DE 

RODRIGUEZ 

$70.00  

91 

25/05/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0202100361101

3 
QUEVEDO , 

HECTOR MANUEL 
$216.20  

92 

27/05/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0210190482001

8 

TOMZA GAS DE 

EL SALVADOR, 

S.A DE C.V. 
$670.87  

93 

27/05/202

0 
INFORMÁTICA 

0203211179103

8 

ROBERTO 

CARLOS GARCIA 

RAMIREZ 
$1,732.40  

94 

27/05/202

0 
mantenimiento 

0210191171001

6 

ALMACENES 

VIDRI, S.A. DE 

C.V. 
$1,040.80  

95 

29/05/202

0 
Servicios 

Generales 
0203200283101

1 

BARRIENTOS 

RETANA, JOSE 

ALEXANDER 
$627.50  

96 

29/05/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0614250278113

9 

JOSE EDGARDO 

HERNANDEZ 

PINEDA 
$664.64  

97 

01/06/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0210310389112

5 
ABDEL MONIEM 

LINARES  
$1,214.07  

98 

06/06/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0203090673101

4 

PACHECO 

ALVAREZ, 

JOAQUIN OMAR 
$100.00  

99 

09/06/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0614070976105

4 
AYALA FUENTES, 

BITIA ABIGAIL 
$91.50  

100 

10/06/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0614130594103

9 

BUSINESS 

CENTER, S. A. 

DE C. V. 
$70.00  

https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=87&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=12/05/2020&mnit_person=12192005630016
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=88&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=22/05/2020&mnit_person=06141707031055
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=89&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=25/05/2020&mnit_person=02030412561019
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=90&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=25/05/2020&mnit_person=02070704691012
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=91&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=25/05/2020&mnit_person=02021003611013
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=92&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=27/05/2020&mnit_person=02101904820018
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=93&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=27/05/2020&mnit_person=02032111791038
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=94&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=27/05/2020&mnit_person=02101911710016
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=95&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=29/05/2020&mnit_person=02032002831011
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=96&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=29/05/2020&mnit_person=06142502781139
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=97&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=01/06/2020&mnit_person=02103103891125
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=98&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=06/06/2020&mnit_person=02030906731014
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=99&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=09/06/2020&mnit_person=06140709761054
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=100&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=10/06/2020&mnit_person=06141305941039


101 

11/06/202

0 
Asesor Médico 

de Suministro 
0210200804101

0 

IMAGENES 

DIAGNOSTICAS 

GUERRA Y DIAZ, 

S.A. DE C.V. 

$12,250.0

0  

102 

12/06/202

0 
emergencia 

0210020187104

4 

JUAN CARLOS 

MENJIVAR 

GUERRA 
$95.00  

103 

19/06/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0614210898103

3 

COMPUTACION Y 

OFICINA, S.A. 

DE C.V. 
$974.75  

104 

19/06/202

0 
mantenimiento 

0614220277002

3 

INFRA DE EL 

SALVADOR, S.A. 

DE C.V. 
$1,012.85  

105 

22/06/202

0 
SUBDIRECCIO

N 
0614200392102

7 
MAPRECO, S. A. 

DE C. V. 
$336.68  

106 

23/06/202

0 
Asesor Médico 

de Suministro 
0614280510104

1 

SUMINISTROS 

L.R., S.A. DE 

C.V. 
$725.00  

107 

24/06/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0207070469101

2 

SONIA 

ELIZABETH 

RECINOS DE 

RODRIGUEZ 

$166.00  

108 

24/06/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0202100361101

3 
QUEVEDO , 

HECTOR MANUEL 
$254.60  

109 

24/06/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0614290259001

7 
JOSE ESAU 

MEJIA MILLA 
$210.23  

110 

29/06/202

0 
Alimentos y 

Dietas 
0614250278113

9 

JOSE EDGARDO 

HERNANDEZ 

PINEDA 
$891.40  

111 

29/06/202

0 
Departamento 

Administrativo 
0210310389112

5 
ABDEL MONIEM 

LINARES  
$1,105.71  

112 

30/06/202

0 
SUBDIRECCIO

N 
0614091288104

9 
DIMMA, S. A. DE 

C. V. 
$406.80  

113 

30/06/202

0 
Servicios 

Generales 
0203200283101

1 

BARRIENTOS 

RETANA, JOSE 

ALEXANDER 
$131.00  

    Total 
$42,511.2

5  

 

https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=101&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=11/06/2020&mnit_person=02102008041010
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=102&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=12/06/2020&mnit_person=02100201871044
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=103&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=19/06/2020&mnit_person=06142108981033
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=104&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=19/06/2020&mnit_person=06142202770023
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=105&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=22/06/2020&mnit_person=06142003921027
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=106&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=23/06/2020&mnit_person=06142805101041
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=107&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=24/06/2020&mnit_person=02070704691012
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=108&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=24/06/2020&mnit_person=02021003611013
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=109&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=24/06/2020&mnit_person=06142902590017
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=110&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=29/06/2020&mnit_person=06142502781139
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=111&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=29/06/2020&mnit_person=02103103891125
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=112&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=30/06/2020&mnit_person=06140912881049
https://www.mh.gob.sv/compras/detalleOrden.jsp?mcor_ord_com_con=113&mejercicio=2020&mcod_uaci=1083&minstitucion=3223&mfec_ord_com_con=30/06/2020&mnit_person=02032002831011

